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           Printing is a digital printing process 
that uses ultraviolet (UV) light to 
instantly cure or dry ink as it's printed,
resulting in durable, vibrant, 
and precise prints on Glass.

UV



MARBLE
S E R I E S



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

MARBLE
S E R I E S

MPT01 MPT02 MPT03

MPT04

MPT07

MPT10

MPT05

MPT08

MPT11

MPT06

MPT09

MPT12



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

MARBLE
S E R I E S

MPT13 MPT14 MPT15

MPT16

MPT19

MPT22

MPT17

MPT20

MPT23

MPT18

MPT21

MPT24



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

MARBLE
S E R I E S

MPT25 MPT26 MPT27

MPT28

MPT31

MPT34

MPT29

MPT32

MPT35

MPT30

MPT33

MPT36



ABSTRACT
S E R I E S



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

ABSTRACT
S E R I E S

APT01 APT02 APT03

APT04

APT07

APT10

APT05

APT08

APT11

APT06

APT09

APT12



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

ABSTRACT
S E R I E S

APT13 APT14 APT15

APT16

APT19

APT22

APT17

APT20

APT23

APT18

APT21

APT24



FLORA
S E R I E S



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

S E R I E S
FLORA

FPT01 FPT02 FPT03

FPT04

FPT07

FPT10

FPT05

FPT08

FPT11

FPT06

FPT09

FPT12



UV PRINTED 
TABLETOP

S E R I E S
FLORA

FPT13 FPT14 FPT15

FPT16

FPT19

FPT22

FPT17

FPT20

FPT23

FPT18

FPT21

FPT24



Place your orders...
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